Naam: Stichting Doedertoe
AKTIEF

VASTE AKTIVA

VLOTTENDE AKTIVA

Kas

Bank

Naam: Stichting Doedertoe
Verlies- en Winstrekening 2013

Kosten publiciteit
Kopieerkosten
Contributie en abonnementen

Portikosten

Kosten algemeen

Bankkosten

Totaal Uitgaven

Fondsen

Winkel
Giften
Totaal inkomsten

Saldo winst

58,79

477,14

43,76

5,78

50,00

5,90

3,90

500,00

40,00
105,27

PASSIEF BEDRAG
EIGEN
VERMOGEN
Kapitaal 535,93
535,93
105,44
3,90
109,34
645,27

535,93



